CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 12/28/2023 8:35:15 AM

Judgement
Numbers

20-9-00613-9

20-9-00614-7

19-9-00037-4

22-9-00423-0

23-9-00455-6

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SARAH JESSICA PORTER

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SARAH JESSICA PORTER

Employment Security Department
VS
MICHAEL RMYNATT

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
KURT CHARLES THOMAS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ELENA F. MOORE

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

19-1-00184-19

19-1-00184-19

19-2-01018-19

21-1-00020-19

23-2-01169-19

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment and Sentence

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment Create Date Range: 12/27/2023 to 12/27/2023

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
1/22/2019

9/6/2022

10/27/2023

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Pagelof 1



