CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 12/28/2023 8:35:15 AM

## **Kittitas County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 12/27/2023 to 12/27/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	<b>Case Numbers</b>	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
20-9-00613-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SARAH JESSICA PORTER	19-1-00184-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/22/2020	Fully Satisfied	12/27/2023	Updated
20-9-00614-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SARAH JESSICA PORTER	19-1-00184-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/22/2020	Fully Satisfied	12/27/2023	Updated
19-9-00037-4	Employment Security Department vs MICHAEL R MYNATT	19-2-01018-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	1/22/2019	Fully Satisfied	12/27/2023	Updated
22-9-00423-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs KURT CHARLES THOMAS	21-1-00020-19	Judgment and Sentence	9/6/2022	Fully Satisfied	12/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00455-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs ELENA F. MOORE	23-2-01169-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/27/2023	Fully Satisfied	12/27/2023	Updated

Page 1 of 1 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019